City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002404
LIC-1002396
LIC-1000185

LIC-1002363

LIC-1002385

LIC-1002386

LIC-1002391

LIC-1002392

LIC-1002393

LIC-1002397

LIC-1002384

LIC-1000916

A & A Pristine Clean
BizTech
Cobra Classic Tattoo

Elite Barber Supply
Flawless Touch LLC

Flawless Touch LLC :
Piotrowski Jones

LPC SCAFFOLD
SERVICES

Marijuana Doctor

Marijuana Doctor :
Robert J. Hannum 111

Ocala Acupuncture
Clinic : Ashley Cox

Warranty Logistics,

God's Gift Christian
Academy

2000 NW 29TH CT
1847 SW 1st Ave

923 N Magnolia Ave
#400 & 401

3423 E Silver SPring
Blvd #9

2611 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD UNIT 500

2611 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD UNIT 500

2200 NE 36TH AVE
UNIT 201/202

1925 SW COLLEGE
RD UNIT 1

1925 SW COLLEGE
RD UNIT 1

1325 SE 25th Loop
Unit #101

811 NE 16TH ST Unit
102

2303 NE
JACKSONVILLE RD |
25028-000-00

11/23/2020
11/23/2020
11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/23/2020

11/24/2020

General Business
General Business
General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus
Misc. Gen Bus

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Personal Services

Warehouse

General Business

Professionals

Personal Services

Warehouse

General Business

SALON

BARBERS

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

OSTEOPATH

MASSAGE THERAPIST

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

DAYCARE-CHILDREN

Active




