City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002404	A & A Pristine Clean	2000 NW 29TH CT	11/23/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002396	BizTech	1847 SW 1st Ave	11/23/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1000185	Cobra Classic Tattoo	923 N Magnolia Ave #400 & 401	11/23/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002363	Elite Barber Supply	3423 E Silver SPring Blvd #9	11/23/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1002385	Flawless Touch LLC	2611 SW 19TH AVENUE RD UNIT 500	11/23/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1002386	Flawless Touch LLC : Piotrowski Jones	2611 SW 19TH AVENUE RD UNIT 500	11/23/2020	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1002391	LPC SCAFFOLD SERVICES	2200 NE 36TH AVE UNIT 201/202	11/23/2020	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002392	Marijuana Doctor	1925 SW COLLEGE RD UNIT 1	11/23/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002393	Marijuana Doctor : Robert J. Hannum III	1925 SW COLLEGE RD UNIT 1	11/23/2020	Professionals	OSTEOPATH	Active
LIC-1002397	Ocala Acupuncture Clinic : Ashley Cox	1325 SE 25th Loop Unit #101	11/23/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002384	Warranty Logistics, LLC	811 NE 16TH ST Unit 102	11/23/2020	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1000916	God's Gift Christian Academy	2303 NE JACKSONVILLE RD 25028-000-00	11/24/2020	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active